
MPRB 

Closing the Gap Public Meeting Schedule as of June 3, 2015 
 
 

North quadrant 
Tuesday, June 9 – Public Meeting, 6-8pm, North Commons Rec Center 
Tuesday, June 16 – Public Meeting, 6-8pm, Folwell Rec Center 
Monday, June 22 – Public Meeting, 6-8pm, Harrison Rec Center 
 

Southwest quadrant 
Tuesday, June 23 – Public Meeting, 6-8pm, Linden Hills 
Thursday, June 25 – Public Meeting, 6-8pm, Kenwood Rec Center 
Tuesday, July 7 – Public Meeting, 6-8pm, Whittier Rec Center 
Monday, July 13 – Public Meeting, 6-8pm, Painter Rec Center 
Thursday, July 16 – Public Meeting, 5:30-7:30pm, Loring Rec Center 
Monday, July 20 – Public Meeting, 6-8pm, MLK Rec Center 
Tuesday, July 28 - Public Meeting, 6-8pm, Lynnhurst Rec Center 
 

South quadrant 
Meeting dates, times and locations will be provided at a later time.  Meetings will be scheduled 
for July and August.   
 

Northeast Southeast  quadrant 
Wednesday, August 12 – Public Meeting, 6:30-8:30pm, Bottineau Rec Center 
Thursday, August 13 – Public Meeting, 6:30-8:30pm, Van Cleve Rec Center 
Thursday, August 20 – Public Meeting, 6:30-8:30pm, Windom NE Rec Center 
Tuesday, August 25 – Public Meeting, 6:30-8:30pm, Luxton Rec Center 
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